
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

No. 

111 
373 
31 

012 
186 

Name 

Team Max Boost 
Greg Wiebe 
Team On Racing 
Bill Woolley 
Sean Tretiak 

Class 
TT3 

HPDE4 

Super Touring 4 

HPDE3 

TT5 

Best Tm 

2:02.643 
2:03.606 
2:05.733 
2:09.423 
2:11.345 

Diff 

0.963 
3.090 
6.780 
8.702 

Best Speed 

79.254 
78.637 
77.307 
75.103 
74.004 

In Lap 

1 
4 
1 
9 
8 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang GT 
Mazda Miata 

scion frs 

Member 

2S1874 
223928 
2S2463 

174127 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA SoCal 

NASA SoCAL Chuckwalla Raceway Oct 2023 
HPDE 3&4 

Session 1 

Practice started at 9:10:07 

Chuckwalla Raceway 2.700 miles 

10/29/2023 09:10 


