NASA SoCAL Chuckwalla Raceway Oct 2023

Sorted on best lap time

HPDE 3&4

Chuckwalla Raceway 2.700 miles Session 1 10/29/2023 09:10

Practice started at 9:10:07

Po	os	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Make-Model	Member
	1	1	111	Team Max Boost	ТТ3	2:02.643		79.254	1	Ford Mustang	2S1874
	2	1	373	Greg Wiebe	HPDE4	2:03.606	0.963	78.637	4	Ford Mustang	223928
	3	1	31	Team On Racing	Super Touring 4	2:05.733	3.090	77.307	1	Mazda Miata	2S2463
	4	1	012	Bill Woolley	HPDE3	2:09.423	6.780	75.103	9		
	5	1	186	Sean Tretiak	TT5	2:11.345	8.702	74.004	8	scion frs	174127

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA SoCal

Printed: 10/29/2023 9:58:36 AM